CIDGEAR

20 ft. PS/2 KVM Cable (TAA
Compliant)

e 20ft bonded KVM cable with PS/2 and VGA connections

e Custom made cables maintain the signal's optimal integrity
and quality

e Convenient and functional cable design with double-shielded
22 gauge for keyboard, mouse and a UL-2919 video cable

e Maintain signal's optimal integrity and quality

e TAA Compliant

Features
e 20ft bonded KVM cable with PS/2 and VGA connections
e Custom made cables maintain the signal's optimal integrity and quality
e Convenient and functional cable design with double-shielded 22 gauge for keyboard, mouse and a UL-2919 video cable
e Maintain signal's optimal integrity and quality
e TAA Compliant
Requirements Package Contents
A GCS1716 KVM Switch 1 x 20ft PS/2 KVM Cable

Computers with PS/2 and VGA connections.
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CIDGEAR

Specifications

FUNCTION
CPU Connectors

Keyboard, Mouse, and
Monitor

Connectors
Video Output
Keyboard
Mouse

Cable Length

G2L5206PTAA

1 x SPHD-15 Male

1 x HDB-15 Male
1 x 6 Pin Mini-Din Male (PS/2-Purple)
1 x 6 Pin Mini-Din Male (PS/2-Green)
20ft
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DIMENSIONS

Unit Dimensions
Length

Unit Package Dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Master Carton
Width

Height

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

G2L5206PTAA

20ft

8.125in.
9.5in.
2in.

11.5in.
10in.
12.25in.
12

16.66lb
1.241b
1.241b



