

G2L5206PTAA

20 ft. PS/2 KVM Cable (TAA Compliant)

- 20ft bonded KVM cable with PS/2 and VGA connections
- Custom made cables maintain the signal's optimal integrity and quality
- Convenient and functional cable design with double-shielded
 22 gauge for keyboard, mouse and a UL-2919 video cable
- Maintain signal's optimal integrity and quality
- TAA Compliant







Features

- 20ft bonded KVM cable with PS/2 and VGA connections
- Custom made cables maintain the signal's optimal integrity and quality
- Convenient and functional cable design with double-shielded 22 gauge for keyboard, mouse and a UL-2919 video cable
- Maintain signal's optimal integrity and quality
- TAA Compliant

Requirements

Package Contents

A GCS1716 KVM Switch Computers with PS/2 and VGA connections.

1 x 20ft PS/2 KVM Cable



Specifications

FUNCTION	G2L5206PTAA	DIMENSIONS	G2L5206PTAA
CPU Connectors		Unit Dimensions	
Keyboard, Mouse, and Monitor	1 x SPHD-15 Male	Length	20ft
Connectors		Unit Package Dimensions	
Video Output	1 x HDB-15 Male	Width	8.125in.
•		Height	9.5in.
Keyboard	1 x 6 Pin Mini-Din Male (PS/2-Purple)	Depth	2in.
Mouse	1 x 6 Pin Mini-Din Male (PS/2-Green)	Master Carton	
Cable Length	20ft	Width	11.5in.
		Height	10in.
		Depth	12.25in.
		Master Carton Qty.	12
		Weight	
		Master Carton Wt.	16.66lb
		Unit Pack Wt.	1.24lb
		Unit Wt.	1.24lb